
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 51 1 50 17,440 17,43 17,34 17,36 17,41 17,47 17,49 17,57
004A Jolly Jumpers 49 49 17,882 17,66 17,68 17,86 17,87 17,95 17,96 17,97
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 49 1 48 17,907 17,86 17,77 17,80 17,87 17,92 18,00 18,08
003A Black Brains 1 48 1 47 17,927 17,92 17,77 17,81 17,83 17,95 18,03 18,17
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 47 1 46 18,407 18,52 18,23 18,23 18,28 18,30 18,68 18,72
020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 45 45 18,522 17,98 18,27 18,37 18,49 18,59 18,69 18,72
001A Turbo Dogs 45 1 44 18,637 18,82 18,07 18,37 18,58 18,80 18,95 19,05
021A Bandits 43 43 18,738 18,02 18,30 18,51 18,74 18,74 18,95 19,19
004B Lucky Jumpers 42 42 18,742 17,94 18,26 18,44 18,59 18,89 19,13 19,14
007 A Tornados 42 1 41 18,863 18,78 18,56 18,64 18,77 19,07 19,07 19,07
003B Black Brains 2 40 40 18,920 18,59 18,76 18,87 18,92 18,97 18,99 19,01
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 39 39 18,972 18,64 18,69 18,75 19,03 19,09 19,13 19,14
004C Funny Jumpers 38 38 19,215 18,74 18,96 19,06 19,12 19,17 19,41 19,57
020b K-otic Flyers Magic 38 1 37 19,735 19,64 19,58 19,65 19,73 19,79 19,80 19,86
011a Cool Runnings 1 36 36 19,830 19,39 19,79 19,80 19,80 19,81 19,86 19,92
004D Dalton Jumpers 35 35 19,970 18,30 19,63 19,67 20,09 20,12 20,14 20,17
018A Target Balls 34 34 20,620 20,10 20,31 20,36 20,49 20,62 20,88 21,06
004F Country Jumpers 34 1 33 21,177 20,74 20,58 20,95 20,99 21,20 21,57 21,77
021B Bad Bandits 33 1 32 21,747 21,66 21,46 21,69 21,78 21,82 21,85 21,88
007 B Tornados Fireballs 31 31 21,818 21,38 21,55 21,74 21,75 21,94 21,96 21,97
009 C Sloeber Diesels 30 30 22,020 21,33 21,76 21,91 21,99 22,02 22,20 22,24
003C Black Brains 3 30 1 29 22,083 21,77 21,70 22,00 22,10 22,10 22,25 22,35
011b Cool Runnings 2 28 28 23,157 22,46 23,05 23,09 23,11 23,14 23,17 23,38
004G Bee Jumpers 28 1 27 23,532 25,42 22,95 23,47 23,61 23,67 23,71 23,78
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 26 26 24,160 22,67 23,76 23,79 24,05 24,37 24,47 24,52
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 25 25 24,177 21,16 23,67 23,67 23,98 24,12 24,74 24,88
011c Cool Runnings 3 24 24 33,998 (4) TIJD! 28,29 29,72 31,38 46,60
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

Cool Runnings 
Hasselt



B.F.B. Supercup  2005 B.F.B. Supercup  2005
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

tellend aantal resultaten 9 S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 17-04 1-05 29-05 5-06 19-06 10-07 24-07 7-08 14-08 28-08 4-09 18-09 2-10

1 015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 152 51 50 51 17,34 14-05-05

2 004A Jolly Jumpers 147 50 48 49 17,51 14-05-05

3 003A Black Brains 1 143 45 50 48 17,39 14-05-05

4 004B Lucky Jumpers 136 46 48 42 17,94 01-05-05

5 021A Bandits 134 45 46 43 18,02 17-04-05

6 001A Turbo Dogs 128 39 44 45 18,07 29-05-05

7 020A K-otic Flyers Dreamteam 127 47 35 45 18,00 17-04-05

8 003B Black Brains 2 126 43 43 40 18,59 17-04-05

9 015 b Lupus Double Trouble 120 41 32 47 18,23 29-05-05

10 010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 119 40 40 39 18,64 17-04-05

11 004C Funny Jumpers 118 38 42 38 18,51 14-05-05

12 020b K-otic Flyers Magic 115 38 39 38 19,38 14-05-05

13 004D Dalton Jumpers 107 36 36 35 19,34 14-05-05

14 004F Country Jumpers 101 33 34 34 20,58 29-05-05

15 009 A Sloeber Super Plus 97 48 49 17,71 14-05-05

16 009 C Sloeber Diesels 89 27 32 30 21,33 01-05-05

17 007 A Tornados 88 46 42 18,56 29-05-05

18 009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 85 44 41 18,45 17-04-05

19 010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 84 34 25 25 21,16 17-04-05

20 020C K-otic Flyers Fun 80 30 24 26 22,67 17-04-05

21 004G Bee Jumpers 76 26 22 28 22,95 29-05-05

22 011a Cool Runnings 1 73 37 36 19,39 01-05-05

23 018A Target Balls 69 35 34 20,10 17-04-05

24 007 B Tornados Fireballs 65 34 31 20,84 14-05-05

25 021B Bad Bandits 62 29 33 19,17 14-05-05

26 003C Black Brains 3 62 32 30 21,07 14-05-05

27 017A De Polderspringers 59 30 29 21,77 01-05-05

28 011b Cool Runnings 2 55 27 28 22,46 01-05-05

29 015C Lupus Poco Loco 54 31 23 22,24 17-04-05

30 001B Turbo Dogs Too 54 28 26 22,82 17-04-05

31 023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 39 39 19,19 01-05-05

32 005 A Flying Dutch 1 30 30 20,21 14-05-05

33 011c Cool Runnings 3 24 24 28,29 29-05-05

B.F.B. Supercup  2005
Beste 

jaarprestatie
Punten totaal 2005
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